2 LED Screen Video Processor  2pcs 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 

3 Fabrication, Installation and 

Commissioning 

2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 

4 Transportation  500,000.00 500,000.00 

TOTAL    N26,355,695.00 

5 7.5 % Vat   N1,976,677.00 

Payable Total    N28,332,372.00 

Twenty-Eight Million, Three Hundred and Thirty-Two 

Thousand, Three Hundred and Seventy-Two Naira Only. 

Remarks:  

Products                                                      In Stock   

Delivery, Installation and Commissioning         96 Hours 

Product Warranty:  2 years (Terms and Conditions Applied) 

Installation Warranty: